

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:06AAACP0252G1ZX

1.	Legal Name	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD					
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD					
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Sector Undertaking				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	INDIA	400/220 KV SUBSTATION, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, SAMAIPUR, SAMAIPUR, FARIDABAD, Faridabad, Haryana, 121004				
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Author	rity	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signat	ure						
Name A		Amarendra Kumar					
Designation S		Superintendent					
Jurisdictional Office F		Faridabad (East) Ward 6					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		31/01/2023					
Note: T	The registration certificate is required	to be pror	ninently dis	splayed at all places of	f Business/Office(s)	in the State.	



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 06AAACP0252G1ZX

Legal Name POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Trade Name, if any POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No.	Address
1	400/220 KV GIS GURGAON SUB-STATION, POWER GRID, SECTOR-71A/72, Golf Course Extension Road, BADSHAHPUR, Gurugram, Haryana, 122101
2	MANESAR 400/220 KV GIS S/S, POWER GRID, Taoru Road, Gwalior, Gurugram, Haryana, 122413
3	BAHADURGARH 400/220 KV SUB-STATION, POWER GRID, JHAJJAR ROAD, BAHADURGARH, Jhajjar, Haryana, 124507
4	BHIWANI 765/400/220 SUB-STATION, POWER GRID, Nimbriwali-Ajitpur Link Road, Dhana Narsan, Bhiwani, Haryana, 127021
5	HISAR 400/220 KV SUB-STATION, POWER GRID, DELHI-HISAR ROAD, MAYYAR, Hisar, Haryana, 125044
6	JIND 400/220 KV SUB-STATION, POWER GRID, KHATKHAR, KHATKHAR, Jind, Haryana, 126112
7	SONEPAT 400/220 KV SUB STATION, POWER GRID, SONEPAT-GOHANA ROAD, JAJJI, POJUAN, Sonipat, Haryana, 131024
8	SAUDAMINI, PLOT NO-2, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, SECTOR-29, GURUGRAM, Gurugram, Haryana, 122001
9	SCO BAY 05-10, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, SECTOR 16A, FARIDABAD, Faridabad, Haryana, 121002



GSTIN 06AAACP0252G1ZX

Legal Name POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Trade Name, if any POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Additional trade names, if

any

5

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Resident of State

Designation/Status

Resident of State

Name VINOD KUMAR SINGH

Designation/Status Director - Personnel

Resident of State Haryana

Name SREEKANT KANDIKUPPA

Designation/Status CMD

Resident of State Haryana

Name ABHAY CHOUDHARY

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Name RAVISANKAR GANESAN

Bihar

DIRECTOR

Haryana

Name RAVINDRA KUMAR TYAGI

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Haryana